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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

In re: Chapter 11
Prodigy Investments Holdings, Inc.' Case No. 23-11120 (BLS)
Reorganized Debtor.
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Saul Mendez, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson Consultants LLC
(KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtor in the above-captioned case.

On March 27, 2024, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC caused
to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached hereto as
Exhibit A; and via First Class Mail upon the service list attached hereto as Exhibit B:

o Sixth Monthly Fee Application of Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP for
Allowance of Compensation for Services Rendered and Reimbursement of Expenses
as Counsel to the Debtors and Debtors in Possession for the Period from February 1,
2024 Through February 29, 2024 [Docket No. 1240]

Dated: March 29, 2024
/s/ Saul Mendez
Saul Mendez
KCC
222 N Pacific Coast Highway, 3rd Floor
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel 310.823.9000

' The Reorganized Debtor in this chapter 11 case, along with the last four digits of the Reorganized

Debtor’s federal tax identification number, is: Prodigy Investments Holdings, Inc. (9565). The location
of the Reorganized Debtor’s service address is: 3350 Virginia St., 2nd Floor, Miami, FL 33133.
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Description
Counsel to the First Lien Agent,
Bank of America

Fee Application Service List
Served via Electronic Malil

CreditorName

Holland & Knight

CreditorNoticeName
Attn Robert Jones and Brent
Mcllwain
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robert.jones@hklaw.com;
brent.mcilwain@hklaw.com

Counsel to the Official Committee
of Unsecured Creditors

Lowenstein Sandler LLP

Jeffrey L. Cohen, Eric S. Chafetz,
Jordana L. Renert, Michael A.
Kaplan and Keara Waldron

JCohen@lowenstein.com;
EChafetz@lowenstein.com;
jrenert@lowenstein.com;
mkaplan@lowenstein.com;
kwaldron@lowenstein.com

Counsel to the Official Committee
of Unsecured Creditors

Morris James LLP

Eric J. Monzo, Brya M. Keilson
and Tara C. Pakrouh

emonzo@morrisjames.com;
bkeilson@morrisjames.com;
tpakrouh@morrisjames.com

US Trustee for District of DE

Office of the United States
Trustee Delaware

Linda J. Casey

Linda.Casey@usdoj.gov

Counsel for the Debtors

Paul, Weiss, Ritkind, Wharton &
Garrison LLP

Paul M. Basta, Robert A. Britton
and Michael J. Colarossi

pbasta@paulweiss.com;
rbriton@paulweiss.com;
mcolarossi@paulweiss.com

Debtors

Proterra Inc

Jeff Mitchell, General Counsel

jmitchell@proterra.com

Fee Examiner

Rucki Fee Review, LLC

Justin Rucki

justinrucki@ruckifeereview.com

Counsel to CSIGP | LLC and its
affiliates

Sidley Austin LLP

Dennis M. Twomey and Jackson
T. Garvey

dtwomey@sidley.com;
igarvey@sidley.com

Counsel to CSIGP | LLC and its
affiliates

Sidley Austin LLP

Thomas R. Califano

tom.califano@sidley.com

Counsel for the Debtors

Young Conaway Stargatt &
Taylor, LLP

Pauline K. Morgan, Andrew L.
Magaziner, Shella Borovinskaya

pmorgan@ycst.com;
amagaziner@ycst.com;
sborovinskaya@ycst.com

In re Prodigy Investments Holdings, Inc.,
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Exhibit B

Fee Application Service List
Served via First Class Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 City State Zip

Counsel to the First Lien Agent, Attn Robert Jones and 1722 Routh Street,

Bank of America Holland & Knight Brent Mcllwain One Arts Plaza Suite 1500 Dallas X 75201
Jeffrey L. Cohen, Eric S.
Chafetz, Jordana L.

Counsel to the Official Committee Renert, Michael A. Kaplan 1251 Avenue of the

of Unsecured Creditors Lowenstein Sandler LLP and Keara Waldron Americas New York NY 10020
Eric J. Monzo, Brya M.

Counsel to the Official Committee Keilson and Tara C. 500 Delaware Avenue,

of Unsecured Creditors Morris James LLP Pakrouh Suite 1500 Wilmington DE 19801

Office of the United States

US Trustee for District of DE Trustee Delaware 844 King St Ste 2207 |Lockbox 35 Wilmington DE 19801
Jeff Mitchell, General 504 Pennsylvania

Debtors Proterra Inc Counsel Avenue PO Box 2205 Greer SC 29652

Fee Examiner Rucki Fee Review, LLC Justin Rucki 1111 Windon Drive Wilmington DE 19803

Counsel to CSI GP | LLC and its Dennis M. Twomey and

affiliates Sidley Austin LLP Jackson T. Garvey One South Dearborn Chicago IL 60603

Counsel to CSI GP | LLC and its

affiliates Sidley Austin LLP Thomas R. Califano 787 Seventh Avenue New York 'NY 10019
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